
Candidate Priorities 

Pat Burt www.patburt.org 

 Focus on Financial Recovery 

 Balanced Planning: Housing, Jobs, Services  
& Transportation 

 Environment, Climate Change, and Resiliency 

 Build Consensus to Build Momentum 

 Emergency Preparedness, Response & 
Resilience 

Rebecca Eisenberg www.winwithrebecca.com 

 Economic Justice 

 Community & Resident Empowerment 

 Environmental Sustainability 

 Transparency & Fairness 

 Make Housing Happen 

Lydia Kou www.lydiakou.com 

 Growth must not outpace our city’s ability to 
keep up 

 Housing growth must be moderate and careful 

 Address Traffic Problems 

 Protect Community-Serving Retail 

 City Financial Stability 

Ed Lauing www.EdLauingforCityCouncil.com 

 Get Housing Built  

 Reassess Public Safety Services  

 Redesign Parking Infrastructure  

 Create a Values-Driven Budget Strategy  

 Accept Accountability for City Goals 

Greer Stone www.greerstone.com 

 Economic Recovery 

 Affordable Housing Production 

 Traffic Relief and Transportation 

 Creating a Closer Community-Government 
Partnership 

Cari Templeton www.cariforcouncil.com/home 

 Community Wellness 

 Prioritize Climate Action 

 Modernize City Policies 

Greg Tanaka www.gregtanaka.org/ 

 City Budget Revenue Shortfalls  

 Supporting Local Businesses  

 Public Safety  

 Affordable Housing  

 Parking, Traffic, and Development  

 Sustainability  

 Homelessness  

Steven Lee www.stevenlee2020.org 

 Traffic & Transportation 

 Housing 

 Climate Change 

 Services 

 Public Safety & Police 

 Homelessness 

 Mental Health 

 Accessibility 

Raven Malone www.ravenmalone.com 

 Create Infrastructure for Our Future 

 Advocate for Housing as a Human Right 

 Reimagine Community Safety 

Ajit Varma www.ajitvarma.org 

 COVID-19 Recovery 

 Businesses 

 Housing 

 Transportation & Traffic 

 Diversity 

 Culture 

 Education 

 Voting Age  
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